
September
Highlights

Date  Day  Event Title 
5th  Thu 2nd Joint Prayer Meeting
6th  Fri Sunday School Reopens After Summer Vaccation
6th Fri Sevika Sangham Day
6th  Fri Youth Forum - UAE Centre Meeting
13th  Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam - Onam Celebrations
14th Sat Sevika Sangham - Onam Celebrations
18th - 21st Wed-Sat Parish Mission Convention
27th Fri CCC Health Check
27th Fri Yuvajana Sakhyam - Prathibha Sangamam

The Mar Thoma Church
Abu Dhabi

Psalms 1:3

September
2019

HOLY QURBANA (English)

8 - Sep Sunday @ 8:00 pm at St. Andrews Church

20- Sep Friday @ 07:30 am at MTC , Mussafah

DIVINE SERVICE( Malayalam)

20- Sep Friday @ 10:30 am MTC, Mussaffah

Holy Qurbana (Malayalam)
Every Friday (except 20th Sep) HQ (Mal)

@ 9:30 am, MTC, Mussafah

Every Sunday (except 8th Sep ) HQ (Mal)

@ 8:00 pm at St. Andrews Church



From
Rt. Rev. Dr. Thomas
Mar Theethos Episcopa



Ushers
for theMonth

Date  Day  Prayer Group Title  Lesson 1 Lesson 2 Epistle  Gospel 

30-Aug Fri T.C.A. 1 Teachers: To be filled
   with Divine Wisdom   
1-Sep Sun A-4 (Education Sunday) Neh 8:1-8 Acts 18:24-28 Jas 3:13-18 Luke 4:16-22

6-Sep Fri Sevika Sangam 
8-Sep Sun A - 3 Women: Equal
   participation in the
   Ministry of the Judg 4:4-16 Rom 4:1-7 Phil 4:1-7 Mark 14:3-9
   Kingdom of God -
   Sevika Sanghom
13-Sep Fri Senior Citizen

15-Sep Sun A - 2 Honoring the Elder
   Generation   Senior Gen 48:8-22 Phlm 1:8-22 2Tim 1:3-14 Luke 2:25-38
   Citizens Day 

20-Sep Fri T.C.A. 2
22-Sep Sun A - 1 Confession: The
   Sacrament of Jer 4:1-14 1John 1:1-10 1Pet 1:13-22 Luke 19:1-10
   forgiveness of Sin

27-Sep Fri Zayani 
29-Sep Sun B-3 Anointing the Sick:
   Sacrament of Healing 2Kgs 20:1-11 Rev 22:1-5 Jas 5:13-20 Mark 6:7-13

4-Oct Fri Kaisthana Samithy PARISH Day Isa 6:1-11 1Pet 2:1-10 1Thess 5:12-22 John 17:9-20

CHIEF CELEBRANT FOR
THE HOLY QURBANA

Sunday 22 September 2019, 8:00 PM
Venue : St. Andrews Church, Abu Dhabi

Rt. Rev. Dr. Abraham Mar Paulos Episcopa



Senior Citizen’s Fellowship

10th September Tue Senior Citizen’s Fellowship meeting hosted by Mr. Mathew Abraham
  (Roll#A092) at St. Andrews Centre Lower Hall @ 8:00 p.m

Programs
Organization 

Parish Mission

06th , 13th 20th &

27th September Fri Fasting Prayer Cell  at Carmel Hall, Mussafah  @ 7:45 am

06th September Fri Joint Devotional Meeting at Ebenezer Hall,Mussafah @ 07:00 pm

13th September Fri UAE Center Meeting @ Sharjah MTC @ 02:00 pm

18th–21st Sep. Tue-Sat Parish Mission Convention

27th September Fri Joint Praise & Worship at Ebenezer Hall,Mussafah @ 07:00 pm

30th August Fri Chain Prayer Participants Meet at Ebenezer Hall,Mussafah @ 07:00 pm

Yuvajana Sakhyam

13th September   Fri Onam Celebrations & Ona Sadya

24th September Tue Cottage Prayer

27th September Fri Prathibha Sangamam

Sevika Sangham

4th & 5th Sep.  Wed-Thu Sevika Sanghom Week

6th September Fri Sevika Sanghom Day

6th September Fri UAE Centre Meeting @ Fujairah MTC at 2:30 pm

7th September Sat Joint Meeting CCC – Health Talk for Mothers & Teen Daughters

  @ Mussafah Ebenzer Hall at 4:45 pm

14th & 28th

September  Sat Abu Dhabi Sakha Meeting  at St. Andrews Lower Hall @ 6:00 pm

2nd, 9th, 23rd &

30th September  Mon Mussafag Sakha Meeting at Member’s residence @ 9:30 am

28th September Sat Baniyas Sakha Meeting at Member’s residence @ 5:00 pm



 

CCC

07th September  Sat Joint Meeting Sevika Sanghom – Health Talk for Mothers &

  Teen Daughters @ Mussafah Ebenzer Hall at 4:45 am

27th September Fri CCC Health Check at @ Mussafah Ebenzer Hall at 7:30 am

 

Youth Forum

06th September  Fri Mar Thoma Youth Chaplaincy Forum - UAE Centre Meeting hosted

  by Abu Dhabi  @ 1:00 pm

21st September Sat Cottage Prayer Meeting at  Member’s residence @ 7:30 pm

Sunday School

06th September  Fri Sunday School Reopening after Summer Break

13th September Fri Memory Verse Talent Search

Parish Choir

06th , 13th, 20th

& 27th Sep. Fri Regular  Choir Practice at Mussafah Church @ 5:30 pm

06th September Fri Choir Cottage Prayer

13th September Fri Choir Audition

20th September Fri Choir Exchange Program (Abu Dhabi & Sharjah)

28th September Fri Family Get Together

PARISH MISSION CONVENTION 2019

Br. Babu John ( Thekkuthodu)
Speaker
Br. Babu John ( Thekkuthodu)
Speaker

Theme : Bloom where you are planted

18th to 21st September 2019
7:45pm to 9:30pm



Independance Day

Gulf Mar Thoma Youth Conference



Mission Tour @ JMMA Holistic Center, Cherukolpuzha

Special session for Sevika Sanghom

Senior Citizen Fellowship Farewell I A Cherian



Name : Mrs. & Mr. Rithin Oommen Jacob 
Roll No : O-032, Mussafah 4 Prayer Group 

Name : Mrs. & Mr.  John K. Abraham 
Roll No : A182, Khalidiya Prayer Group 
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lyAsst. Vicar  : Rev. Biju C.P.

Mob.  : 050 2171188
Tel. : 02 5550880
Email : bijucp77@yahoo.com

Vicar  :  Rev. Babu P. Kulathackal
Mob.  :  050 4451160
Tel. :  02 4464562
Email :  kulathackalachen@yahoo.com

For Church Transport Please Contact - Transport Co-ordinator  Mr. Nebu Kuruvilla Varghese, Call  0558071456

Church Office
Tel. : 02 55555300
Fax : 02 4450121
Jossy  : 056 3150707

www.abudhabimarthomachurch.com
THE MAR THOMA CHURCH - ABU DHABI PARISH NEWSLETTER SEPTEMBER 2019

Name : Mrs. & Mr.  Tinsu Thomas
Roll No : T-450, TCA-2,
Home Parish: Panvel St. Peters M T C 

Name : Mr. Vibil P Jacob
Roll No : J-446, Baniyas
Home Parish: Keekozhoor M T C 

Name : Biju Panicker Geevarghese
Roll No : G - 245, Baniyas
Home Parish: Channapetta Bethany M T C

Welcome New Members

Farewell


